
The BB&T Program Book/Discussion/Event Club 
Fall 2013 

Please join our discussion/event group on issues in free enterprise, 
capitalism, and morality. 

 
First Meeting: Thursday, Sept. 5, 5:00-6:30 pm, Mellow 

Mushroom 
 

Readings and Discussions at other meetings on: 
Volunteer student presentations on ideas important to students. 
“The Bolshevik Revolution and the Socialist Calculation Debate.”   
“Postwar British Socialism and the Fabian Society.”  
The Clash of Economics Ideas, selected essays on economics controversies. 
The Road to Serfdom (abridged), by Friedrich Hayek.  
Health care reform and other current topics such as government debt, free 
enterprise and the environment, and cronyism. 
 
Special Events 
Speaker Day/Time/Place Event 
Prof. James Otteson, 
Wake Forest University  

Thurs., Sept. 26, 5:00-6:00, 
Worsham Theatre  

“Adam Smith on Judgment, Dignity, 
and Capitalism."  Plus informal 
interaction w/ students. 

Prof. Gerald Dwyer, 
Former VP, Atlanta Fed 

Thurs., Nov. 14, 5:00 – 6:00, 
Worsham Theatre 

“Inflation.”Plus informal interaction 
w/ students. 

 

Regular Meetings (Pizza and Soft Drinks Provided!) 
Day/Date Time/Place  Day/Date Time/Place 
Thurs., Sept. 5 5:00-6:30 pm, Mellow Mushroom  Tues., Nov. 12 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324 
Tues., Sept.17 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324  Tues., Nov. 19 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324 
Tues., Oct. 1 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324  Tues., Dec. 3 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324 
Tues., Oct. 15 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324  Tues., Dec. 10  5:00-6:30 pm, social event 
Tues., Oct. 29 5:00-6:30 pm, BE 324    
 
Materials are free and available from Professor John Garen, BE 335AZ, jgaren@uky.edu. 
 
Independent Study Credit:  Students may be able to earn one credit of ECO 395 from regular 
participation and other requirements.  Contact Dr. Garen if interested. 
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